Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment

DWM 6CC-75

Specifications

Marque

Le type

Réfrigérant
Refrigerant type

kW at +10°C/+40°C
kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
Electromoteur Specs
Contréle de capacité
Sur le chassis en acier

Remarques |

Tailles

Stock

HOS BV

DWM

6CC-75

Freon

R 404 A or other types
134,9

92,7

78,2

60,6

36,7

19,1

37 kw at 1450 RPM

v

v

y.o.b. 2002 // PART OF
STOCKNR: 4815 //
Electromotor: 37 kW at
1450 RPM
1500x550x500 mm
(LxWxH)
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Description

Used DWM 6CC-75
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